ƜƜ Hotplates
ƜƜ Hotplate Stirrers
HP-20D
MSH-20D-Set
MSH-55A
69
MSH-50D-Set
- Smart Design of Body.

ӈ Ceramic Coated Plate - Chemical / Acid Resistance.
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WHP03120 Hotplate, HP-20A, 180ſ180 mm, Max. 380 Ɖ
DH.WHP03121 Hotplate, HP-30A, 260ſ260 mm, Max. 380 Ɖ
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503011  Stand Rod, RD100, Stainless Steel,
ҍ12,7ſ450 mm, for HP-30A / 30D, MSH-30A / 30D
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel,
ҍ12ſL450 mm,  for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D
MSH-50A / 55A, MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder + Clamp, CL220, for Temperature Sensor
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
180 mm
PWM Control
System

ӈ Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System and Back-Light LCD Display.
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
Large Digital Hotplate, Built-in Digital PID Controller
DH.WHP03024 Large Digital Hotplate, Ceramic-Coated, HP-LP1, 620ſ310 mm, 320 Ɖ
DH.WHP03027 Large Digital Hotplate, Anodized, HP-LP2, 620ſ310 mm, 320 Ɖ
Large Digital Hotplate, Separated Remote Controller
DH.WHP03025 Large Digital Hotplate, Ceramic-Coated, HP-LP-C-Set
620ſ310 mm, 320 Ɖ, Digital Remote Controller
Packing Dimension w 750ſd 430ſh 220 mm, Gross Weight 20 kg
DH.WHP03028 Large Digital Hotplate, Anodized, HP-LP-A-Set
620ſ310 mm, 320 Ɖ포 Digital Remote Controller
Packing Dimension w 750ſd 430ſh 220 mm, Gross Weight 20 kg
Patented Jog-Shuttle
Control System

www.witeg.de 73
HoHotpla tes
Ordering Information
HP-20D Hotplate Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WHP03020 Digital Hotplate, HP-20D-Unit Only, 180ſ180 mm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WHP03021 Digital Hotplate Package, HP-20D-Set
with SS200 External Temp. Sensor,
RD200 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 400ſd 280ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
HP-30D Hotplate Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WHP03022 Digital Hotplate, HP-30D-Unit Only, 260ſ260 mm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WHP03023 Digital Hotplate Package, HP-30D-Set
with SS100 External Temp. Sensor,
RD100 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 430ſd 320ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503020  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS100,
PT100ӈ, for HP-30D, MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503021  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS110,
PT100ӈ, Teflon Coated , for HP-30D,
MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503030    Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS200,
PT100ӈ, for HP-20D, MSH-20D
and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503031  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS210,
PT100ӈ, Teflon Coated , for HP-20D,
MSH-20D and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503011  Stand Rod, RD100, Stainless Steel, ҍ 12,7ſ450 mm,
for HP-30A/30D, MSH-30A / 30D
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel, ҍ 12ſL 450 mm,
for HP-20A/20D, MSH-20A / 20D , MSH-50A / 55A,
MSH-50D/55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder 킴Clamp, CL220, for Temp. Sensor
ӈPT100 : External Sensor for Feedback Control of the Temperature in the Vessel, Accuracy of ž0.3 Ɖ
<Teflon Coated PT100 Sensor : SS110/SS210>
<Temp. PT100 Sensor : SS100/SS200>
<Stand Rod:RD100/RD200>

ӈ Maximum Temperature of 380 Ɖ
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
MSH-20A Hotplate Stirrer
DH.WMH03120 Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-20A, 180ſ180 mm,
0~1.500 rpm, to 380Ɖ
MSH-30A Hotplate Stirrer
DH.WMH03121 Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-30A, 260ſ260 mm,
0~1.500 rpm, to 380Ɖ
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503011 Stand Rod, RD100, Stainless Steel,
ҍ 12,7ſ450 mm, for HP-30A / 30D, MSH-30A / 30D
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel,
ҍ 12ſL 450 mm,  for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D
MSH-50A / 55A, MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder 킴Clamp, CL220, for Temperature Sensor
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
180 mm
PWM Control
System
Ceramic Coated
Plate
180 mm
컵탉毗폼Ɖ 타크
窩얗탑폼폼캣峯툭
260 mm260 mm
컵탉毗폼Ɖ 타크窩얗탑폼폼캣峯툭
ƘƘ 홈홈慙慙후후크석석회회투투투투크쥠쥠회회慘慘홰홰크툭툭칩칩캥캥쥑쥑캄캄회회慘慘쥡쥡크쥐쥐홱홱칩칩밗밗홱홱캣캣캤캤크칩칩慘慘홰홰크쥠쥠투투칩칩캤캤밗밗캤캤크크크
회회慘慘크慙慙후후캣캣크쥡쥡홱홱慘慘홱홱캣캣칩칩투투크쥑쥑칩칩캥캥칩칩투투慙慙쥡쥡후후홱홱크칩칩캥캥크쥠쥠慙慙투투투투慙慙석석회회慘慘쥡쥡크峯峯칩칩쥡쥡홱홱캤캤크택택크
탉탉탉탉포포크탉탉탐탐포포크窪窪毘毘탉탉폭폭窪窪毘毘탓탓얗얗
ƘƘ 홈홈慙慙후후크석석회회투투투투크쥠쥠회회慘慘홰홰크툭툭칩칩캥캥쥑쥑캄캄회회慘慘쥡쥡크캤캤캥캥회회캣캣캣캣회회慘慘쥡쥡크쥐쥐칩칩캣캣캤캤크회회慘慘크慙慙후후캣캣크
쥡쥡홱홱慘慘홱홱캣캣칩칩투투크쥑쥑칩칩캥캥칩칩투투慙慙쥡쥡후후홱홱크칩칩캥캥크쥠쥠慙慙투투투투慙慙석석회회慘慘쥡쥡크峯峯칩칩쥡쥡홱홱캤캤크택택크탉탉탓탓窪窪포포크탉탉탓탓탉탉얗얗
www.witeg.de 75
HoHotpla tes St ir rers
ơơ Superior Temperature Uniformity : Less than 10 % on the Plate at
Ambient Temperature
ơơ Superior Linearity for the Control of Temperature & Stirring Speed
ơơ Ceramic Coated Plate (MSH-50A) for Chemical/Acid Resistance or
Anodized Plate (MSH-55A) for Scratch Prevention
ơơ CE Certified
Application & Features
ӈ Excellent for Sample Drying and most General Lab Heating Applications.
ӈ Superior Temperature Uniformity : Less than 10 % on the Plate at Ambient Temperature.
ӈ Superior Linearity for Temperature Control & Stirring Speed by Specially Designed
Control Circuitry. (PWM Control)
ӈ Smart Design of Body made by Aluminum Die-Casting.
ӈ Ceramic Coated Plate (MSH-50A) for Chemical/Acid Resistance or Anodized Plate (MSH-55A)
for Scratch Prevention.
ӈ Maximum Temperature of 380 Ɖ
ӈ CE Certified.
Specification
Premium Compact Hotplate Stirrer,
Round Type & Anodized Plate
(MSH-55A)
ŰŰwitegűűWiseStir˓˓MSH-50A Premium Compact Hotplate Stirrer, Round-Type Plate, ҍ135 ע
Ceramic Coated or Anodized Plate, Superior Temperature Uniformity, Precise Control of Temp. 폈 RPM, up to 380 Ɖ, 1.500 rpm
Ordering Information
MSH-50A Hotplate Stirrer
DH.WMH03150 Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-50A, ҍ135 mm, Ceramic Coated Plate,
0~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
MSH-55A Hotplate Stirrer
DH.WMH03155 Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-55A, ҍ135 mm,  Anodized Plate,
0~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel,
ҍ 12ſL 450 mm,  for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D
MSH-50A/55A, MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder 킴Clamp, CL220, for Temperature Sensor
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
PWM Control
System
Anodized Plate
ҍҍ135 mm
Premium Compact Hotplate Stirrer,
Round Type & Ceramic-Coated Plate
(MSH-50A)
Ceramic
Coated Plate
Model MSH-50A MSH-55A
Plate Size (mm) ҍ 135
Stirring Capacity (H 2O) Max. 20 Lit.
Motor Rating 9 / 4 W
Speed Range Max. 1.500 rpm
Temp. Range Max. 380 Ɖ
Heating Power 350 W
Controller Superior Linearity PWM Controller
Heating Plate
Specially Designed Heating Module
(High Uniformity : Temp. Difference 10 % less)
Fixed Safety Circuit   380 Ɖ
Permissible Ambient
Temperature   Ambient +5 ~ 50 Ɖ
Permissible Relative Moisture   85 %
Max. Length of Stirring Bar 50 mm
Material
Plate Ceramic Coated Anodized
Body Powder Coated Aluminum
Dimension (w ſſdſſh) (mm) 160ſ280ſ95
Weight 2,3 kg
Others CE Certified
Packing Dimension
(wſſdſſh) (mm) 400ſ280ſ200
Gross Weight 4 kg
Power Consumption 350 W
Power plug type Hybrid E+F
Power Supply ӈ AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
컵탉毗폼크Ɖ타크
窩얗탑폼폼크캣峯툭
ƘƘ 홈홈慙慙후후크석석회회투투투투크쥠쥠회회慘慘홰홰크툭툭칩칩캥캥쥑쥑캄캄회회慘慘쥡쥡크쥐쥐홱홱칩칩밗밗홱홱캣캣캤캤크칩칩慘慘홰홰크쥠쥠투투칩칩캤캤밗밗캤캤크크크
회회慘慘크慙慙후후캣캣크쥡쥡홱홱慘慘홱홱캣캣칩칩투투크쥑쥑칩칩캥캥칩칩투투慙慙쥡쥡후후홱홱크칩칩캥캥크쥠쥠慙慙투투투투慙慙석석회회慘慘쥡쥡크峯峯칩칩쥡쥡홱홱캤캤크택택크
탉탉탉탉포포크탉탉탐탐포포크窪窪毘毘탉탉폭폭窪窪毘毘탓탓얗얗
ƘƘ 홈홈慙慙후후크석석회회투투투투크쥠쥠회회慘慘홰홰크툭툭칩칩캥캥쥑쥑캄캄회회慘慘쥡쥡크캤캤캥캥회회캣캣캣캣회회慘慘쥡쥡크쥐쥐칩칩캣캣캤캤크회회慘慘크慙慙후후캣캣크
쥡쥡홱홱慘慘홱홱캣캣칩칩투투크쥑쥑칩칩캥캥칩칩투투慙慙쥡쥡후후홱홱크칩칩캥캥크쥠쥠慙慙투투투투慙慙석석회회慘慘쥡쥡크峯峯칩칩쥡쥡홱홱캤캤크택택크탉탉탓탓窪窪포포크탉탉탓탓탉탉얗얗
witeg Labortechnik GmbH76
Hotpla tes St ir rersHo
<Continued on Next page>
Model MSH-20D MSH-30D
Plate Size (mm) 180ſ180 260ſ260
Stirring Capacity (H 2O) Max. 20 Lit.
Motor Rating 9 / 4 W
Speed Range 80 ~ 1.500 rpm

HoHotpla tes St ir rers
77
Ordering Information
MSH-20D Hotplate Stirrer Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WMH03020 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-20D-Unit Only,
180ſ180 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WMH03021 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-20D-Set
with SS200 External Temp.Sensor,
RD200 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 400ſd 280ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
MSH-30D Hotplate Stirrer  Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WMH03022 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-30D-Unit Only,
260ſ260 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WMH03023 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-30D-Set
with SS100 External Temp. Sensor,
RD100 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 430ſd 320ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 5 kg
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503020 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS100,
PT100ӈӈ, for HP-30D, MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503021 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS110,
PT100ӈӈ, Teflon Coated, for HP-30D,
MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503030 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS200,
PT100ӈӈ, for  HP-20D, MSH-20D and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503031  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS210,
PT100ӈӈ, Teflon Coated, for HP-20D,
MSH-20D and MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503011  Stand Rod, RD100, Stainless Steel, ҍ 12,7ſL 450 mm,
for HP-30A / 30D, MSH-30A / 30D
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel, ҍ 12ſL 450 mm,
for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D, MSH-50A / 55A,
MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder 킴Clamp, CL220, for Temp. Sensor
ӈPT100 : External Sensor for Feedback Control of the Temperature in the Vessel, Accuracy of ž0,3 Ɖ
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseStir˓˓MSH-D Digital Hotplate Stirrer>
<Teflon Coated PT100 Sensor : SS110/SS210>
<Temp. PT100 Sensor : SS100/SS200>

www.witeg.de 79
HoHotpla tes St ir rers
Ordering Information
MSH-50D Hotplate Stirrer Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WMH03050 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-50D-Unit,
Ceramic-Coated,ҍ 135 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WMH03051 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-50D-Set
with SS500 External Temp. Sensor,
RD200 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 400ſd 280ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 4 kg
MSH-55D Hotplate Stirrer Unit 폈크Package Set
DH.WMH03055 Digital Hotplate Stirrer, MSH-55D-Unit,
Anodized,ҍ135 mm, 80~1.500 rpm, to 380 Ɖ
DH.WMH03056 Digital Hotplate Stirrer Package, MSH-55D-Set
with SS500 External Temp. Sensor,
RD200 Support Rod and CL220 Clamp
Packing Dimension w 400ſd 280ſh 200 mm, Gross Weight 4 kg
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503060  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS500,
PT100ӈ, for MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503061 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS510,
PT100ӈ, Teflon Coated, for MSH-50D / 55D
DH.WHP503036 Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel, ҍ12ſL 450 mm,
for HP-20A / 20D, MSH-20A / 20D, MSH-50A / 55A,
MSH-50D / 55D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder킴Clamp, CL220, for Temp. Sensor
ӈPT100 : External Sensor for Feedback Control of the Temperature in the Vessel, Accuracy of ž0,3 Ɖ
Digital Compact Hotplate Stirrer,
Round Type & Anodized Plate
(MSH-55D)

1 or 2 Mode Buttons + Jog Shuttle Switch
Reeaalliizzee  ““Eaassyy  ttoo  Ussee””
Ordering Information
3ſHotplate Stirrer, 3ſ1 Places
DH.WMH03503 1ſ3 Hotplate & Stirrer, SMHS-3, 3 Position,
510ſ240ſ100 mm, 140ſ140 mm, to 350 Ɖ
6ſHotplate Stirrer, 3ſ2 Places
DH.WMH03506 2ſ3 Hotplate & Stirrer, SMHS-6, 6 Position,
510ſ410ſ180 mm, 140ſ140 mm, to 350 Ɖ
Additional Function Accessories
DH.WHP503020 Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS100, PT100ӈӈ
for HP-30D, MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503021  Direct Contact Temperature Sensor, SS110, PT100ӈӈ
Teflon Coated, for HP-30D, MSH-30D and SMHS
DH.WHP503036  Stand Rod, RD200, Stainless Steel,
ҍ12ſ450 mm, for HP-20D, MSH-20D and SMHS
DH.WHP503012 Holder킴Clamp, CL220 for Temp. Sensor
ӈPT100 : External Sensor for Feedback Control of the Temperature in the Vessel, Accuracy ofž0,3 Ɖ
컵탉탑폼Ɖ 타크窩얗탑폼폼캣峯툭
컵탉탑폼Ɖ 타크窩얗탑폼폼캣峯툭
ƘƘ 홈홈慙慙후후크석석회회투투투투크쥠쥠회회慘慘홰홰크툭툭칩칩캥캥쥑쥑캄캄회회慘慘쥡쥡크쥐쥐홱홱칩칩밗밗홱홱캣캣캤캤크칩칩慘慘홰홰크쥠쥠투투칩칩캤캤밗밗캤캤크크크